
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
   TELEVISION	
   BILLBOARD	
   EXHIBITIVE	
   INTERNET	
   RADIO	
   CINEMA	
   DIRECT	
  

MAIL	
  
PROMO	
  
ITEMS	
  

PER	
  
MONTH	
  	
  

APRIL	
   177,000	
   18,000	
   4,000	
   21,500	
   9,450	
   4,800	
   1,400	
   -­‐	
   236,150	
  
MAY	
   159,000	
   18,000	
   4,000	
   21,500	
   9,300	
   4,200	
   700	
   -­‐	
   216,700	
  
JUNE	
   63,000	
   18,000	
   4,000	
   21,500	
   3,600	
   4,200	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   114,300	
  
JULY	
   63,000	
   18,000	
   4,000	
   12,500	
   3,600	
   4,200	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   105,300	
  
AUGUST	
   57,000	
   18,000	
   -­‐	
   12,500	
   3,250	
   4,200	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   94,950	
  
SEPTEMBER	
   58,000	
   18,000	
   -­‐	
   12,500	
   3,250	
   4,200	
   350	
   -­‐	
   96,300	
  
OCTOBER	
   73,000	
   18,000	
   -­‐	
   12,500	
   5,950	
   4,200	
   700	
   21,500	
   135,850	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
TOTAL	
   650,000	
   126,000	
   16,000	
   114,500	
   38,400	
   30,000	
   3,150	
   21,500	
   $999,550	
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